Carryaver

Date: June 11, 2023]

High5: -
Pick 5: o
Pick6: 1,580.64
Total: 17,788.66
~ Plck 6 Calculation _— . Pick 5 Calculation
Minirum: Bet: 0.20 Minimum Bet: b0 |
Takeout Rate: 20.00% Takeout Rate: 12.00%
%4 te Carryover: T 40.00% % to Carryover: 75.00%
Gross: 4,838,500 Guarantee iiability Gross: 24,557.600 Guarantee Liahility
Prev, Carry Over: E - | Prav, Carry Qver: E E - |
New Carry Over: 1,580.640 New Carry Over: 16,208.016
Scan Payolf Mandatory Scap Pavoff Mandatory
50f6 6of6  Bof6scratch 50f6 Gof6 6 of 6 scratch 5of6 6of6 6 of 6 scratch 40f5 5c0f5 5 of 5 scratch 405 5of s 5 of § scratch  Guarantee 40f5
1 9.200 2,370.96 . - 3,951.60 - - 19,758.00 1 8.000 337,65 - - - 1,350.60
2 Q.600 790.32 - - 1,317.20 - - 6,586.00 2 14,000 192,95 - - - 77180
3 0.600 790.32 - - 1,317.20 - - 6,586.00 3 14.000 192.95 - - - 77180
4 4,700 100.88 - - 168.14 - - 840.70 4 3.500 771.80 - - - 3,087.20
5 0.600 790.32 - - 1,3172.29 - - 6,586.00 5 . 0.500 - 21,610.60 - - -
6 9.600 49,38 . - 81.32 - - 41160 3 6.000 450,20 - - - 1,800.80
7 0,800 592.74 - - 987.90 - - 4,933.50 7 0,500 - 21,610.60 - - -
8 0,600 790.32 - - 1,317.20 - - 6,586,600 8 23,500 114.85 - - - 459.80
9 - - - - - - - 9 - - - - -
w0 - - - - - - - 10 - - - - -
i1 - - - - - - - 11 - - . - -
iz - - - - - - - 2 - - - - -
13 - - - - - - - 33 - - - - -
14 - - - - - - - 14 - - - - -
15 T - - - - - - - 15 - - - - -
16 - - - - - . - 16 - - - - -
Total: 17.700 - - Total: 69,000 1000 -
Super High 5
Gresse| Guarantes Liability Liablkity

Prev. Carry Over: -
New Carry Over: -

| } - i :




11JUN23

15:43:49 (KDT)

WILL PAY REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Community: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

SOURCE: LAUREL

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

PROGRAM: LAUREL

3,4,5,6,7,8
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Combinations
2//1/3/777/1
5 of ©
2/1/1/3/7/2
5 of 6
2/1/173/7/3
5 of 6
2/7/1/3/7/4
4 of 6
2/7/1/3/7/5
5 of 6
2/1/1/377/6
4 of 6
2737
5 of 6
2/7/1/3/7/8
5 of 6

Winning Bet

0.C0

0.00

c.0c0

.00

0.00

0.40

Liability

98.76

Breakage

.02

2

$0.20 PRICE

2,370,
720.
730.
100.
790.

49,
592.

790.

R e e R R R R R E R R EEE R LR R R R E R R S e o R R R

82

26

26

88

26

38

70

26



11JUN23
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Community:

SOURCE:

WILL PAY
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

REPORT

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

4,5,6,7,8

WPOOL1
PAGE# 1
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Combinations

/1737171
4 of 5
/1737772
4 of 5
1/1/3/7/73
4 of B
F/1/3/7/4
4 of 5
7/1/3/775
5 ¢cf 5
7/1/3/771/6
4 of 5
T/1/35777
5 0f 5
T/1L/3/71/78
4 of 5

O.

0.

0.

0.

Winning Bet

00

oC

.00

.00

.00

.00

oo

00

Liability

$0.50 PRICE

337.65
182.95
192.85
771.80
21,610,770
450.20
21,610.70

114,95
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